
LOTS 1 & 2 OF BICKEL'S SURVEY & 
DOUBLE RUN RD 133 FT W OF NE COR
SW1/4, W 277 FT, S 105 FT, E PAR

WINNINGHAM LAURA A
403 NE BICKEL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05317-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.040 1.00/
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2

103,813
10,151
17,701

131,665
4,119

127,546
HX HB 50,722

76,824
131,665

0

131,665

1462/1049 3/17/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINNINGHAM LAURA A

WINNINGHAM LAURA A 

1455/577 12/20/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINNINGHAM LAWRENCE S

WINNINGHAM LAURA A
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XFOB:1:1: SHELBY MH

2023HX Base Yr

403 NE BICKEL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,376 103.6320 116.07 159,712 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 101,399

UOP 160 20 32 2,414

1,504 1,376 103,813

BAS= W9 N10 UOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$ W20 S10 W23 S22E52 N22 $.
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10
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10
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22
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22

UOP 8

20

8

20

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 9 13 117.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 527

3 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 8 9 72.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 324

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

10,151

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 9,814.81 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.50 0.35 3,435

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 10,890.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.50 0.35 3,812

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 26,136.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.50 0.40 10,454


